No.JEMCP0-010875B
NFA31CC Series Reference Sheet
1.Scope
2.Reference PART No. List
1
2
3
4

NFA31CC220S1E4D f180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFA31CC221S1E4D f180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFA31CC101S1E4D f180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
NFA31CC102R1E4D f180mm Reel
PAPER
4000 pcs./Reel
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31CC471R1E4D 470 pF ±20 % DC 25 V 200mA(DC) 0.4Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31CC470S1E4D 47 pF ±20 % DC 25 V 200mA(DC) 0.4Ωmax.
1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31CC223R1C4D 22000 pF ±20 % DC 16 V 200mA(DC) 0.4Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31CC222R1E4D 2200 pF ±20 % DC 25 V 200mA(DC) 0.4Ωmax.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31CC221S1E4D 220 pF ±20 % DC 25 V 200mA(DC) 0.4Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
0.4Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31CC220S1E4D 22 pF ±20 % DC 25 V 200mA(DC) 0.4Ωmax. 1000MΩmin.
100 pF ±20 % DC 25 V 200mA(DC)
Section 7.1
(-40 to 85 °C / -40 to 85 °C)
NFA31CC102R1E4D 1000 pF ±20 % DC 25 V 200mA(DC)
Packaging Unit
Insulation
Resistance
Capacitance